
 

PANCHANANTALA, KHUDRUN DIGHI, MANGALKOTE, DIST.–BURDWAN 

PIN – 713132 

 E-mail: ggdcmangalkote@gmail.com 

 

Office of the Principal 

Government of West Bengal 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MANGALKOTE 

Memo No. 460/MGC       Dated: 14/11/2024 

QUOTATION INVITING NOTICE 
Sealed Quotations are invited from the willing Parties/Agencies/Vendors for supply of the 

articles/materials as scheduled below. The willing bidders are asked to furnish the rates per unit of 

the articles only. :- 

 

Sl. No. Name of Articles 
Rate per 

Unit 

1 Toner (Black) for Cannon Image Runner 2002/ 2004N Photocopier  

2 Toner for hp Laser Jet CF 286A (80A)  

3 Toner (Black) for Cannon Image Class LBP6230dn (78A)  

4 Toner (Black) for hp Laser Jet M1136 MFP (88A)  

5 hp 131a compatible toners (for Laserjet Pro 200 color M251n) (4 toners, Black, 

Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) 
 

6 Compatible Toner  for Canon LBF7818C Colour Laser Printer (4 toners, Black, 

Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) 
 

7 Original Toner  for Canon LBF7818C Colour Laser Printer (4 toners, Black, Cyan, 

Magenta, Yellow) 
 

8 Pen Drive- 32 gb- hp/ Sony  

9 Pen Drive- 64gb- hp/ Sony  

10 CR-2032 3V Lithium coin battery (Panasonic/ Duracel)  

11 Chordless Mouse (Logitech)  

12 High Speed USB Charger (2 port) with  2 USB Cable  

14 3 KVA Stabilizer  

15 4 KVA Stabilizer  

16 5 KVA Stabilizer  

17 Wireless Laser Presenter (Logitech R400)  

18 Power Bank (Ambrane, 20000 MAH)  

19 4 –Way USB Port  

 

1. Last date of submission of Quotations: 21/11/2024 (up to 1.00 pm) 

2. Opening of Quotations in the presence of willing Parties/Agencies/Vendors at 2:00 p.m. on 

21/11/2024.  

3. All quotations must be valid till 31/03/2025 

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any defective/faulty Quotation without assigning any 

reason to the Bidder(s). The Necessary Work/Supply orders will be issued mentioning the required 

numbers/quantities of articles after scrutinizing the quotations thoroughly.  

 

 

                                                               Officer In-Charge 

                                                         Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote                 
                                                           


